
BLOQUE 3
VIVIENDA 3 - ESC.F

Planta 2ª

ESCAL F

4 3

SUPERFICIE APROXIMADAS                     m2

VIVIENDA TIPO........................................ 73.23
TERRAZA CUBIERTA................................ 3.87
ELEM. COMUNES....................................   8.45

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA.................... 85.55

+TERRAZA DESCUBIERTA....................... 9.74

Calles. Lago Maracaibo y
Lago Sanabria.

DENIA.ALICANTE

1
2

3
45

6
7

8
9

10

Calle Maracaibo

C
al

le
 L

ag
o 

Sa
na

br
ia

P l a y a

Planta Conjunto

3


